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FEANCIS, {D. B.J VALENTINE (S. D.J & CO.
book and job-printing house, 517 Clay and 514

Commercial, dwl Cosmopolitan Hotel
Francis Emma (colored, widow) dwl 12 Virginia

Place, rear

Frabcis George G. salesman with Rockwell, Coye
&. Co. dwl 300 Stockton

Francis J. H. laborer, S. F. & P. Sugar Co. dwl
Boyd nr Seventh

Francis John, engineer, 406 Vallejo

Francis Joseph, boot-maker, 18 Market, dwl N s

Vallejo nr Montgomery
Francis J. T. clerk with"W. E. Mahew, NW cor

Howard and Fourth
Francis J. W. book-keeper, oflSce 509 Clay, bds

Russ House
Francis Manuel G. barber with H. R. Smith, dwl

617 Market
Francis Robert C. (colored) bair-dressing-saloon, 234

Bush, dwl 555 Howard
Francis Silver M. Co. office 522 Montgomery
Francis Vincent, Lafayette Hook & Ladder Co.

No. 2
Francis (Willard H.J & Seaman (Clarkson C.J

money-brokers, office 400 Mont, dwl 618 Cal
F'ranco Americano S. M. Co. office 315 Montgomery
Franco Charles F. (E. L. Smitli 4- Co.J dwl W s

Ninth bet Market and Mission
Francois Adele Mdme. dress-making, 516 Market
FrauQois Charles & Co. fJ. GacquelinJ seed and

produce dealers, 605 Sansom, dwl 516 Market
FRANCONI LOUIS, mining secretary, office 804

Montgomery room 16, dwl 718 Filbert

Francour G. pi-inter. Rooms Eui-eka Typographical
Union

Francy William, molder, Vulcan Iron Works
Frandresser Ephraim, ship-carpenter, dwl 1 Dixon

Block, Jane
Frank A. poultry-dealer, 543 Jackson
Frank Abraham, drayman, 409 Sacramento, dwl

420 Post
Frank Abraham L. clerk with Scholle Bros, dwl

517 Folsom
Frank August, butcher, dwl S s Folsom nr Sixth
Frank A. W. sign and ornamental painter, 507 Kear-

ny, dwl 915 Washington, rear
Frank A. Y. drayman, dwl 3 Silver

Frank Bernard, job-wagon, cor Dupont and Pacific

Frank Charles, German Bakery, Belden nr Pine,
dwl 326 Keai-ny

Frank Ephraim, clothing, 213 Pacific, dwl 207 Pac
Frank P. A. dwl SE cor^Carolina and Folsom
Frank Francis, milk-ranch, N s Seventeenth bet

Dolores and Church
Frank Frederick, cooper, NW cor Broadway and

Battery
Frank G. & S. M. Co. office 536 Washington
Frank ^ i/ert?-?/^ & Co. (Henry Wastcfeld) furniture

and bedding, 217 Commercial
Frank Henry L. clerk, Cal. Ins. Co. 318 California,

dwl 717 Stockton
Frank Isaac, solicitor, Phenix Ins. Co. dwl 748

Folsom
Frank Jacob, baker, 110 Dupont
Frank James, carpenter, dwl E s Langton nr Folsom
Frank James, waterman, 609 Market
Frank John, fiour-packer. Commercial Mill, 143

First, dwl E s Langton nr Folsom
Frank John, laborer, bds Blount Hood House
Frank (JosephJ Falkensteiu (Henry) & Co. im-

porters and jobbers cigars and tobacco, 315 and
317 Clay, dwl W s Taylor bet Sutter and Post

Frank (Joseph H.J &. Co. (Abraham RotkschildJ
importers and jobbers stationery, 404 Sacra-
mento, dwl 1713 Stockton

Frank Moritz, book-keeper with J. & M. Goodman,
313 Sacramento

Frank Moses, mining stocks, office 522 Montgomery,
dwl 430 Green

Frank Moses J. porter, 413 Sacramento
Frank Otto H. Consul for Hanover, office 223 Sac
Frank Solomon A. merchant, office 217 Front, dwl

427 Sacramento
Frank Tilford G. & S. M. Co. office 542 Sacramento
Frankel Solomon, drayman, dwl N s Oak bet Tay-

lor and Mason
Frankenheimer Joseph (Menges Sj- F.) dwl 30 Ellis

Frankenthal Max, salesman with Adelsdorfer Bros.
dwl 314 Post

Franklin Abraham, pawnbroker, 809 Kearny
Franklin Adolph, proprietor Franklin Restaurant,

dwl 233 Stevenson
Franklin Albert, porter, steamship Pacific

Franklin Alfred (colored) cook, dwl Adele Alley nr
Jackson

FRANKLIN BOOK AND JOB PRINTING
OFFICE, Frank Eastman proptr, 415 Wash-
ington

Franklin Charles, watchman, steamship Pacific

Franklin Edward, real estate agent, office 613 Mer-
chant, dwl 626 California

Franklin Henry, longshoreman, dwl Filbert nr Mont
Franklin Hotel, SE cor Pacific and Sansom
Franklin House, SW cor Broadway and Sansom
Franklin James, boarding, 104 Stewart
Franklin John, laborer. Fort Point
Franklin John F. sail-maker, dwl 113 First

Franklin John H. clerk, 536 Clay, res San Jos6
Franklin Joseph, job-wagon, cor Kearny and Com
Franklin L. M. book-keeper with Helbing, Greene-

baum & Co. dwl 122 Ellis

Franklin M. banker, dwl Continental Hotel
Franklin Max, drayman, SE cor Clay and Sansom
Franklin (M. J.) & Bowman (A. ti.J auctioneers,

42 Third
Franklin R. P. melter and refiner's department U.

S. B. Mint, dwl .522 Howard
Franklin Sarah (widow) dwl 351 Minna
FRANKLIN STEPHEN, office 536 Clay, and cor-

responding clerk, Bank of California, res San
Jos6

Franks Frederick, comedian, Metropolitan Theater,
dwl 835 Vallejo

Franks James, waterman, dwl 13 William
Franquelain Adolph, coffee-saloon, 512 Clay, dwl

233 Stevenson
Frantz Louis, clerk, cor Sixth and Stevenson
FrapoUi Battista ( ScalntMnini S^- F.J dwl S s Fil-

bert bet Taylor and Jones
ERASER (A. EdwardJ & CO. (Augustus Bue-

tellj mercantile agency, 205 Battery, dwl 857
F'olsom

Eraser Henry, laborer with W. O. Bowman
Eraser Hugh, blacksmith with Gallagher & Far-

ren, 112 Bush
Eraser J. laborer, dwl 257 Beale
Eraser Thomas, porter, Russell tfc Erwin Manu-

facturing Co. dwl 136 Minna
Frauenholz Philip, foreman Bavaria Brewery, dwl

624 Vallejo

Frawley John, laborer, dwl 156 First

Frazer Daniel, dock-builder with Galloway &
Boobar

Frazer JameS', molder, 16 Fremont
Frazer James S. iron-molder, dwl NE cor First and

Bryant
Frazer John, clerk, dwl 51 3 Mission
Frazer W. A. salesman, 724 Montgomery, dwl 205

Battery
Preamer Andy, tallow-refiner with H. Earnest, Po-

tvero

Frearey William, clerk with Bigelow & Bro
Frederick Charles A. cigar-maker, dwl 38 Natoma
Frederick Madame, music teacher, dwl 710 Wash
Frederick Valentine, porter, 321 Montgomery, dwl

621 California

Frederick William, groceries and liquors, SW cor

Battery and Broadway

Without a Policy of Life Insurance, the Lawyers will become your Heirs.


